
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KULU HONEY 1 GRA, 07/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2J. Clarson 529863 5/01346M 3M 6P 1P 7PB19/01/2019

 2 LITTLE IN LOVE 1 GRA, 24/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2C. Carragher 540523 2/01207P 7P 6P 1P 4PB21/12/2019

 3 OUR LITTLE MAN GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M3/2L. Green 540681 1/0992P 5M 8M 4M 7PD17/12/2019

 4 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R6, MWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/0985M 4P 6P 6M 6PB23/02/2019

 5 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0608P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P NG1-4 411 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GYPSY JOKER Grade 1Grade order 1/2R. Cooke 550580 20/114021P 1P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2020

 2 BURN THE EDGE Grade 1Grade order 1/2D. Winters 541803 16/153723P 3P 1P 2P 1PD25/01/2020

 3 FERNANDO DIVA Grade 1Grade order 1/2T. Jordan 538617 20/143681P 2P 1M 1M 2PB27/10/2019

 4 RUSHFORTH ALLY Grade 1Grade order 1/1D. Winters 552322 17/112462P 4P 4P 1P 7PD27/11/2020

 5 BLAZING BOB Grade 2Grade order 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 24/172173P 6P 2P 5P 4YD27/11/2020

 6 LITTLE GOMEZ Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1R. Andrews 553649 13/123272P 2P 4P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 7 BRENDON NATH Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1R. Andrews 550325 10/81925P 1P 5P 4P 3PD11/10/2020

 8 SHE'S A SULLY Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*L. Wylie 547904 9/82525P 2P 2P 1P 3PB01/07/2020

 9 KOORINGA ASH Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1S. Casey 561075 9/82254P 2P 1P 2P 5PB15/07/2021

 10 SHE'S ALL CHARM Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Casey 554462 9/71804P 5P 7P 4P 1PB30/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P NG 620 RICHMO

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SORORITY Grade 1Grade order 1/2T. Tzouvelis 549166 15/103765C 2C 3C 1C 5CB06/09/2020

 2 SCINTILLATE Grade 2Grade order 2/1/2T. Tzouvelis 549171 11/84643C 2C 1C 1C 3CB06/09/2020

 3 NANGAR LUCY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2D. Barnes 561757 11/33526C 1P 2P 1C 2CB26/07/2021

 4 SEVEN SINNERS Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2C. Graham 555069 16/03351C 2C 5P 1P 1CB24/01/2021

 5 SANISHA Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2T. Tzouvelis 565226 6/43148C 1C 1P 3P 1PB17/11/2021

 6 BOOK OF LOVE Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1R. Ayres 550520 9/52245C 1C 4C 2P 8CB04/10/2020

 7 CASH ABILITY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1J. Antonelli 543150 11/01236P 5P 3P 4P 6PD21/02/2020

 8 PURSUER Grade 5Grade order 5/2T. Tzouvelis 565224 6/32746C 2C 2P 1P 8CB17/11/2021

 9 DISTANT FLASH Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Graham 564388 2/02702P 3C 2C 5P 1PD06/11/2021

 10 DOING FINE Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Patterson 565717 3/12391P 3P 3P 1C 6PD27/11/2021

 11 KENZIE BASKIN Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Barton 563322 4/22355P 1P 4P 3C 3CB17/07/2021

 12 BRINDLE BLASTER Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Ahern 560906 8/12224P 1P 1P 2P 4PD01/07/2021

 13 MAJOR RUST Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Newstead 534594 3/01657P 1P 5P 2P 6PD22/05/2019

 14 RUN WEST Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Bugeja 545309 8/11625P 3P 7P 5P 3PD14/04/2020

 15 JIMARY EVEREST Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Ross 547105 5/11386P 5P 5C 1P 4PB17/06/2020

 16 WHISKEY MISS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Mcphee 562273 3/01118P 4P 5P 6P 2PB12/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PAY ROLL 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Torrens 542594 15/112434P 2P 6Y 2Y 2PD03/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR PRUE GRA, 30/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Arnold 549895 9/72161P 7P 2P 6P 1PB16/09/2020

 2 WISH COME TRUE CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*S. Casey 554466 8/72342P 2P 1P 7P 4PB30/01/2021

 3 MY REPUTATION CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/142223P 7P 5P 5P 2PD09/12/2020

 4 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151895P 7P 2P 5P 4PD23/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICKY TALKS 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Cooke 565032 2/12283P 3P 1P 2P 1PD21/11/2021

 2 KINGSBRAE JILL IPS, 04/01/2024, R10, 3Last start placegetter 5/4C. Northfield 567840 2/12043P 1P 3P 2P 7PB21/01/2022

 3 SET SAIL CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Hewett 555759 5/31773P 8P 3P 1P 5PB31/12/2020

 4 PAY ME NOW CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01743P 2P 2P 4P 6PB30/01/2021

 5 COBBER DUDE CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Hancock 548650 5/41472P 3P 5P 5P 7PD09/08/2020

 6 CHIEF BEACH GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21053P 5P 6P 5P 7PD22/12/2020

 7 SICK BUBBLEGUM 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 555928 8/72167P 6P 3P 2P 3PB23/02/2021

 8 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 563219 5/41834P 2P 8P 3P 1PB27/08/2021

 9 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Bunney 551931 4/21594P 1P 7P 2P 5PB28/10/2020

 10 HALF LOVED CAS, 01/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. King 553086 6/51476P 5P 7P 6P 1PB30/12/2020

 11 KULU HONEY 2 GRA, 07/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/3J. Clarson 529863 5/21346M 3M 6P 1P 7PB19/01/2019

 12 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Hancock 548648 3/21296P 1P 7P 4P 4PD09/08/2020

 13 LITTLE IN LOVE 3 GRA, 24/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 2/11207P 7P 6P 1P 4PB21/12/2019

 14 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01204P 3P 4P 5P 5PD27/08/2021

 15 TROPPER INK CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Watts 570777 1/01197P 4P 3P 1P 7PD28/03/2022

 16 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 01/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 561748 1/01185P 1PD03/05/2021

 17 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Winters 568024 1/01167P 1P 3PB04/11/2021

 18 BURNING SAND GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/61115P 6P 2P 8P 6PD23/10/2020

 19 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 11/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Winters 568022 1/01086P 1P 2P 7PB04/11/2021

 20 SOLAR BRIGHT RIC, 08/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/11055P 6P 7P 3P 5PD03/12/2020

 21 ROSY LONE CAS, 04/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Watts 570774 1/01054P 1P 5P 3P 7PB28/03/2022

 22 HARAKA SANA CAS, 01/08/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/4R. Bender 529872 5/1855M 4P 6P 6P 8PB30/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 INDIGO LEE CAS, 02/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/5R. Bender 527897 1/0685M 6M 5P 8M 7PB31/12/2018

 24 BOKARM LUCKY GRA, 04/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Childs 549915 6/5666P 8P 7P 6P 6PD22/09/2020

 25 JIMBARAN EXPRESS GRA, 30/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0635P 7P 7P 7P 8PD22/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 563215 0/01342P 3P 3P 2P 4PB27/08/2021

 2 LAST LAUGH CAS, 11/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Casey 554460 0/01202P 2P 4P 6P 2PB30/01/2021

 3 SYMI SURTEE 2 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01173PD05/07/2022

 4 MOONBEAM LOCKY CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/01003P 2P 4P 6PB23/01/2022

 5 DUSTER First start M/1R. Arnold 570738 0/00D25/03/2022

 6 BLUE MARINA GRA, 28/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Dodson 565509 0/0704P 3P 5P 8P 6PD22/11/2021

 7 RON'S WAY CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1D. Watts 566587 0/0258PD29/12/2021

 8 WILGUNYA MEL CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Northfield 570025 0/0804P 4P 5P 2P 7PB09/12/2021

 9 JUDICATION CAS, 02/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. King 564572 0/0727P 4P 8P 2P 5PD03/11/2021

 10 STEELY MAC CAS, 19/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Northfield 567843 0/0556P 4Y 5PD21/01/2022

 11 CLOVER CHARLES 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0486P 5PD03/05/2021

 12 CREDIT CARD DEBT CAS, 11/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Hoyland 573582 0/0426P (FTF)PB15/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/143003P 3P 2P 3P 1PB14/04/2020

 2 PAY ROLL 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Torrens 542594 15/112434P 2P 6Y 2Y 2PD03/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 INDEFATIGABLE 2 GRA, 21/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Gilbert 572288 6/42283P 1P 1P 2P 5PB27/04/2022

 2 RICKY TALKS 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Cooke 565032 2/12283P 3P 1P 2P 1PD21/11/2021

 3 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 557155 8/72283P (FEL)P 3P 3P 2PB07/04/2021

 4 AMBER JACK CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Hewett 550620 4/32042P 2P 5P 2P 3PD14/10/2020

 5 MR. FAVOUR CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Beach 553820 3/21863P 2P 6P 4P 1PD20/01/2021

 6 MR. IMPORTANT CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Beach 553821 7/61292P 4P 5P 5P 5PD20/01/2021

 7 TINY SHADOW 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4S. Lockhart 569449 3/12521P 2P 3P 1P 3PD08/01/2022

 8 CHOOSE WELL 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1J. Hewett 546225 9/51711P 3P 4P 5P 5PB14/05/2020

 9 LORD ROBERT CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/32345P 1P 2P 2P 1PD01/09/2021

 10 GREAT MATE CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/42194P (FEL)P 2P 3P 2PD07/04/2021

 11 SICK BUBBLEGUM 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Walker 555928 8/72167P 6P 3P 2P 3PB23/02/2021

 12 LIL EASY BREEZE GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Northfield 564900 2/11718P 3P 1P 7P 2PB15/11/2021

 13 SAND BLASTER CAS, 28/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Ahern 560904 4/11715P 3P 1P 4P 4PD01/07/2021

 14 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 01/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 553730 5/41596P 1P 4P 4P 3PD03/01/2021

 15 BURRINGBAR BLUE GRA, 30/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Andrews 566963 4/21535P 8P 1P 3P 7PD05/01/2022

 16 HOT RIO NIGHTS CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Andrews 567522 2/11478P 2P 8P 8P 1PD22/12/2021

 17 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01204P 3P 4P 5P 5PD27/08/2021

 18 LITTLE IN LOVE 2 GRA, 24/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 2/11207P 7P 6P 1P 4PB21/12/2019

 19 WHAT ABOUT MICK CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/01188P 4P 1P 6P 3PD27/11/2021

 20 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/1985M 4P 6P 6M 6PB23/02/2019

 21 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 GRA, 04/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/1966P 5P 7P 8P 3PB06/09/2020

 22 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 18/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0608P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SYMI SURTEE 1 GRA, 04/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01173PD05/07/2022

 2 GIFT FOR HOLLY First start M/1K. Ulrick 575212 0/00B12/07/2022

 3 KINGSBRAE ALICE First start M/1C. Northfield 574174 0/00B24/06/2022

 4 CLOVER CHARLES 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0486P 5PD03/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 17/23003P 3P 2P 3P 1PB14/04/2020

 2 DARKSEID BGC, 01/02/2024, R5, 1Weighted points score 4/2/1S. Staples 541880 10/52165C 2C 5C 3C 3PD16/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 08 February 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TINY SHADOW 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4S. Lockhart 569449 3/12521P 2P 3P 1P 3PD08/01/2022

 2 CHOOSE WELL 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2J. Hewett 546225 9/31711P 3P 4P 5P 5PB14/05/2020

 3 LAST TO KNOW BGC, 29/01/2024, R10, 2Last start placegetter 5/4M. Patterson 565713 2/12043P 7P 3P 2P 1PB27/11/2021

 4 INDEFATIGABLE 1 GRA, 21/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Gilbert 572288 6/02283P 1P 1P 2P 5PB27/04/2022

 5 UNQUENCHABLE CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Beach 553822 8/51716P 6P 1P 7P 2PD20/01/2021

 6 LIAM BLUEY CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Ahern 560903 4/21567P 3P 6P 1P 4PD01/07/2021

 7 TAIL SPINNER CAS, 18/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Ahern 560895 5/21477P 6P 3P 2P 5PB01/07/2021

 8 WHISKEY MISS 2 GRA, 21/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Mcphee 562273 3/21118P 4P 5P 6P 2PB12/08/2021

 9 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 GRA, 04/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/1966P 5P 7P 8P 3PB06/09/2020
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